
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

04/01/15

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 03/28/15 Sat $25,740,984 $12,321,542 $40,000,000 $26,720,106.88 1.497 7.1% 7.1% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 04/01/15 Wed $24,331,184 $23,968,250 $50,000,000 $33,400,133.60 1.497 6.7% 13.3% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 04/04/15 Sat $26,255,804 $36,536,223 $60,000,000 $40,080,160.32 1.497 7.2% 19.6% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 04/08/15 Wed $25,989,354 $48,976,654 $70,000,000 $46,760,187.04 1.497 7.1% 25.3% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 04/11/15 Sat $27,048,729 $61,924,180 $80,000,000 $53,440,213.76 1.497 7.4% 30.9% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 04/15/15 Wed $29,586,281 $76,086,367 $90,000,000 $60,120,240.48 1.497 8.1% 36.5% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 04/18/15 Sat $31,782,257 $91,299,710 $100,000,000 $66,800,267.20 1.497 8.7% 42.0% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 04/22/15 Wed $34,172,154 $107,657,035 $119,000,000 $79,500,000.00 1.497 9.3% 47.4% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 04/25/15 Sat $34,483,748 $123,855,584 $137,000,000 $91,500,000.00 1.497 9.4% 52.3% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 04/29/15 Wed $36,222,484 $140,109,847 $152,000,000 $101,500,000.00 1.497 9.8% 57.0% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 05/02/15 Sat $38,449,379 $157,363,395 $159,000,000 $106,200,000.00 1.497 10.4% 61.5% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 05/06/15 Wed $44,010,318 $177,112,325 $178,000,000 $118,900,000.00 1.497 11.8% 66.0% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 05/09/15 Sat $47,577,262 $198,461,865 $203,000,000 $135,600,000.00 1.497 12.7% 70.3% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 05/13/15 Wed $56,333,206 $223,207,126 $227,000,000 $151,600,000.00 1.497 14.8% 74.7% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 05/16/15 Sat $69,462,803 $252,297,738 $300,000,000 $200,400,000.00 1.497 18.0% 79.3% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 05/20/15 Wed $92,949,791 $291,224,562 $400,000,000 $267,200,000.00 1.497 23.3% 84.1% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 05/23/15 Sat $135,452,465 $347,951,256 $500,000,000 $334,000,000.00 1.497 32.1% 89.2% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 05/27/15 Wed $132,453,452 $403,421,980 $0.00 1.497 31.5% 92.6% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 05/30/15 Sat $196,406,074 $485,675,686 $0.00 1.497 42.9% 95.8% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 06/03/15 Wed $198,680,178 $568,881,773 $0.00 1.497 43.3% 97.6% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 06/06/15 Sat $304,429,415 $696,375,016 $0.00 1.497 58.0% 99.0% 26th Payment 2,851,928

22 06/10/15 Wed $317,888,284 $829,504,755 $0.00 1.497 59.6% 99.6% 27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,700,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 4/1/2015


